
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Honda Chal 1 
1 

 

Honda Chal 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Spec E30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

37 

22 
137 

42 
51 

419 
99 

74 
73 
14 

619 
120 
182 
153 
123 

33 

101 
19 
77 
24 

9 
21 

O27 
*08 

Name 

Ryan Bradfield 

Christopher Michaels 
Holden Metzner 
Brent Bauer 
Micheal Young 
ed post 
Kaan Canturk 

Robert Grace 
Jason Griscavage 
Cobetto Racing 
Jorge Giovannini 
Cameron Beattie 
Richard Montoni 
Samuel Jadczak 
Livi Willis 
Chris Cobetto 

Firas Barzinji 
JOHN AYRE 
Spencer Conrad 
Aaron Johnson 
Xavier Calderon 
Eric Gerchak 
Thomas Gennosa 
Tom Corona 

Class 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 
Honda Chal 2 
Honda Chal 2 
Honda Chal 2 
Honda Chal 2 
Honda Chal 2 

Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 
Spec E30 

Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 

Laps 

19 

19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

8 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
10 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

Diff 

0.537 
6.169 

21.357 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 

5.752 
5.975 

22.577 
30.157 
59.194 

1:20.461 
1:20.557 

8 Laps 

6.843 
8.808 

15.330 
17.350 
23.714 
24.737 
27.358 

Best Tm 

1:22.900 

1:24.381 
1:24.443 
1:24.689 
1:25.269 
1:27.894 
1:25.374 

1:26.769 
1:27.489 
1:27.663 
1:27.939 
1:28.919 
1:30.360 
1:30.603 
1:30.412 
1:28.331 

1:28.336 
1:28.674 
1:28.641 
1:29.473 
1:28.880 
1:29.647 
1:29.655 
1:29.546 

Make-Model 

Acura TSX 

Acura Integra 
Honda Civic 
Acura Integra 
Honda  Civic 
honda s2000 
Honda Civic SI 

BMW E30 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325is 
bmw E30 
bmw 325i 
BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 

Colour 

C h a m p i o n s h i p  W h i t e  

blackteam 
Blue 
Gray 
Red 
silver 
Grey 

Orange 
Silver 
White 
white 
Purple 
Green 
b l u e  F L Y  N A V Y  
Silver 
White 

Blue 
grey 
Red 
Green 
Purple 
blue 
white 
Black 

Sponsor 

N/A 

LFT Nutrition 
Bullet Liners of FXBG 

IPGparts.com AFHKparts.com NASA MA 

@runwaytravelco 

Cannonball Storage/Drivegear 

PJ Auto Repair 

a&R building supply 
C o n ra d 's  C l im a te  C o n t ro l  F u tu re  S ta rs  Spo nso rsh ip  P ro g ra m  
All Aspects Motorsports 
All Aspects / Injector Pulse 
The Watering Hole  QHSroofing.com 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 
9 

10 
11 

 

Spec3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
531 

90 
91 

07 
26 
23 

216 
61 
53 

202 

Name 
Michael Schmidt 
kaden ayre - TMC 
Austin Theng 

Jon McAvoy 
Charles Ford 
Andreas Schmidt 
Taylor Johnson 
Joey Thomas 
Alex Rubenstein 
Jake Thiewes 

Class 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 
Spec Miata 

Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 
Spec3 

Laps 
17 
16 
15 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 

Diff 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 

0.911 
16.516 
17.268 
22.589 
22.726 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:32.853 
1:28.508 
1:33.586 

1:25.467 
1:25.230 
1:26.348 
1:26.094 
1:26.725 
1:26.740 
1:27.152 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

BMW E36 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325i 

Colour 
Green 
Grey 
Red 

W hite  B lue  
Bluey 
Orange 
Green 
Black 
Green 
Pink 

Sponsor 
BBCP World Wide Technology Whitewall Security 
A&R building supply 

AKG Motorsport 
Lakeside Dock Sales 
Reuben Performance Garage 
Out Motorsports 
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